

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 92059589

Data publicarii	17.01.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 902,01 RON - 902,01 RON

Descriere: 1 (8011564016392) DOZA DERIVATIE ST 118X96X50 GEWISS GW48002 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28
2 (5005490010008) DOZA APARAT BUC 4 0.42 1.68 0.32 3 (8681224539907) PRIZA DUBLA
ARKEDIA SLIM PANASONIC(T.VERDE 0.11LEI+TVA INCLUS) P-SA.S2 BUC 4 14.71 58.82 11.18 4
(5944011009384) CABLU MYYM 3X2.50 3414971452534 ML 30 4.96 148.74 28.26 5
(4066966102666) CLEMA WAGO 221-2411 BUC 6 1.76 10.59 2.01 6 (5947047000141) DOZA
RAMIFICATIE ST 90X90X50 100X100X55 FL BUC 1 2.44 2.44 0.46 7 (3606489481360) BANDA
IZOLATOARE GALBEN VERDE 20M SCHNEIDER IMT38205 BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 1
(3606481482297) RAMA 1P ALB SEDNA DESIGN SCHNEIDER SDD311801 BUC 1 3.78 3.78
0.72 2 (3606481478085) COMUTATOR ALB SEDNA DESIGN SCHNEIDER SDD111105 BUC 1
16.81 16.81 3.19 3 (5949027084134) PANEL LED 24W 6400K 30X60 NV BUC 6 63.03 378.15
71.85 4 (5014750010009) RAMA PANEL LED ST->PT 295X595 ALB NOVELITE BUC 6 36.97
221.85 42.15 1 (5944016002052) CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 16X16MM 2M BUC 5 3.78 18.91
3.59 2 (5944016002083) CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 25X25MM 2M BUC 4 7.14 28.57 5.43.
ACHIZITIE CONFORM OFERTA DE PRET.
